Room Air Conditioner
Aire Acondicionado para Habitaciones
Thank you very much for purchasing an                Air Conditioner. Please read this Use and Care Manual
carefully before installing  and using this appliance and keep this manual for future reference.
        Use and Care Manual
    Manual de Uso y Mantenimiento
Remote control
Mechanical control

COOLING CAPACITY
250
AMPS
FUSE SIZE
WALL OUTLET
20
20
             RECEPTACLE AND FUSE TYPES
18K(Cooling only)
10K-12K(With heating)
15 30
3015
250250
18K-24K
(With heating)
Note:10K-12K(Cooling only) including models  AAW-10CR1FHU AAW-10CM1FHU
                                                                          AAW-12CR1FHU AAW-12CM1FHU
                18K(Cooling only) including models  AAW-18CR3FHU AAW-18CM3FHU
        10K-12K(With heating) including models   AAW-10DR3FHU AAW-12DR3FHU
                24K(Cooling only) including models   AAW-24CR3FHU AAW-24CM3FHU
        18K-24K(With heating) including models   AAW-18DR3FHU AAW-24DR3FHU
 5
 Tips before installation
Your Room Air Conditioner unit is designed to
be highly  efficient and save energy. Follow these